\l  DISTRICT BENJAMIN 2 SECTEUR METROPOLE NORD “{ Comité Nord
fu 1210112020 Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain ¢ JUDo

CLUB MOUVALLOIS JUDO

-46 KG N-C BAHIOU Jabran
-34 KG 2 MARMIER Joshua
-38 KG N-C NASRI Mehdi
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=

Comité Nord
JuDO

CLUB TOURQUENOIS AM

-32 KG
-34 KG
-44 KG
-44 KG
-30 KG
-38 KG
-46 KG
-38 KG
-46 KG

N-C
9
5
5
5
N-C
1
N-C
3
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AIT BOUHOU
GANDOLFI
LE BRAS
MERABTI
MEZDOUR
MEZDOUR
PRUIDZE
REFFAI
REMLI

Loubna

Alix

Oceane
Khadija
Abdelrahmane
Mohamed
Alexandre
Hamza

lhssen
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=

Comité Nord
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DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL

+63 Kg
-36 KG
-42 KG
-66 KG
-42 KG
-38 KG
-36 KG
-40 KG
52 KG
-46 KG
27 KG
-40 KG
-60 KG
32 KG
-42 KG
-50 KG
-38 KG
-40 KG
-40 KG
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ACHARI
ALLOUCHI
ALLOUCHI
BOSSU
BOUDADI
BOURAS
BOUSSEMART
COISNE
DAHMANE
FOURNIER
LESPINASSE GHERBI
MASSAMBA
MOCQ

OUALI

OUALI
OUEDRAOGO
TAHON
TOUTAOUI
TOUTATOUI

Hasna
Bayina
Souleiman
Philibert
Houari
Shaine
Penelope
Juliette
Tassedda
Cesar
Nolan
Awa
Jahid
Hyba
Nael

Leo
Thibault
Maissa
Maissa

Page 3 sur 24



\L. DISTRICT BENJAMIN 2 SECTEUR METROPOLE NORD

f,;}, 12/01/2020

Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain

=

Comité Nord
JuDO

IRIS CLUB DE CROIX
-34 KG N-C BONNET
-27 KG 3 CHOMETTE
-32 KG N-C DECOURTRAY
-28 KG 3 LAURENGE

mardi 14 janvier 2020

Alois
Lucas
Elina
Charline
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\l  DISTRICT BENJAMIN 2 SECTEUR METROPOLE NORD “{ Comité Nord
o

f,-;,‘,, 12/01/2020 Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain JuDo
J.C. MONSOIS

-55 KG 3 KOMOROWSKI Ismael

-57 KG 1 LOYER Marina

-30 KG 2 OUALIA Pablo
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\l  DISTRICT BENJAMIN 2 SECTEUR METROPOLE NORD “{ Comité Nord
fu 1210112020 Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain ¢ JUDo

J.C.ERQUINGHEMNOIS
-30 KG 3 GAUBEEN Lucas
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fu 1210112020 Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain ¢ JUDo

JC DE SAILLY LEZ LANNOY

-34 KG 1 AUGUSTE Maxence
-34 KG 3 GUENFOUD Bilal
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fu 1210112020 Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain ¢ JUDo

JC LA MADELEINE

-46 KG 5 AZAZGA Aimen
-34 KG 5 BARON DANSET Raphael
-48 KG 1 CHERIF ZAOUI Sofia
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\l  DISTRICT BENJAMIN 2 SECTEUR METROPOLE NORD “{ Comité Nord
fu 1210112020 Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain ¢ JUDo

JC OMNISPORTS DE ROUBAIX

-38 KG N-C ADDA llias
-36 KG 3 LABABSA Hanane
-34 KG 9 LAMRI Adem
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Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain

=

Comité Nord
JuDO

JC POTENNERIE ROUBAIX

-40 KG 3
-50 KG 3
-44 KG 3
-40 KG N-C
-66 KG 1
-40 KG 2
-34 KG N-C
-42 KG N-C
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BOUSLAH
CHABANI
CHEBILI
ELGARNI
FATNASSI
HACHEMI
HADDOUCHE
LAURENT

Sarah

Naim

Inese
Mayssa
Yasser
Mayssen
Abdelrahman
Yannick
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fu 1210112020 Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain ¢ JUDo

JC WATTRELOSIEN

-46 KG N-C DJERANE Azzedine
-38 KG 7 WAIGNIER Baptiste
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\l  DISTRICT BENJAMIN 2 SECTEUR METROPOLE NORD “{ Comité Nord
fu 1210112020 Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain ¢ JUDo

JUDO CLUB D HEM

+66 KG 2 ALLAOUA Ali

-32 KG N-C CHAKI Melek
-38 KG 7 GAVOIS Lucas
-38 KG N-C HEUGEBAERT Baptiste
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Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain

=

Comité Nord
JuDO

JUDO CLUB DE RONCQ

-38 KG
-46 KG
-38 KG
-42 KG
-30 KG
-46 KG
-30 KG
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ALLOUCH
DUPUIS
LAUMONT
LECOCQ
LENIERE
NATAR
PIERENS

llyes
Bastien
Sacha
Victor
Maxence
Dagai
Florian
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JUDO CLUB FLERS SART

-50 KG
-36 KG
-38 KG
-38 KG
-34 KG
-32 KG
-36 KG
-34 KG
-40 KG
-52 KG

2
N-C
N-C

7
N-C

3
N-C

5
N-C

2
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ASKARYAN

BENRAAD

BOUDOUL

DEFOOR
DELEPIERRE
KACZMAREK PLANCQ
NIANG

NIANG

POIROT

ROUABEHIA

Jirayr
Nariman
Paul

Pierre
Gabriel
Eugenie
Anna
Mouhamed
Rosalie
Emna
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\l  DISTRICT BENJAMIN 2 SECTEUR METROPOLE NORD “{ Comité Nord
fu 1210112020 Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain ¢ JUDo

JUDO CLUB FORESTOIS
-46 KG N-C DELAUNEY Pierre
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\l  DISTRICT BENJAMIN 2 SECTEUR METROPOLE NORD “{ Comité Nord
fu 1210112020 Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain ¢ JUDo

JUDO CLUB HOUPLINOIS
-42 KG N-C DESPRIET Mathieu
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Judo club de Neuville en Ferrain

=

Comité Nord
JuDO

JUDO CLUB LINSELLOIS

-38 KG 7
-28 KG 1
-57 KG 2
-34 KG N-C
-36 KG 1
-34 KG N-C
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BOLLENGIER
CORREIA

LAMOURY

REBEREZ
SOUMPHONPHAKDY
TORRES

Martin
Liana
Alexia
Paco
Anna
Gabriel

Page 17 sur 24



\L. DISTRICT BENJAMIN 2 SECTEUR METROPOLE NORD

f,;}, 12/01/2020
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=
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JUDO CLUB NEUVILLE

-36 KG
-32 KG
-38 KG
-46 KG
-28 KG
-28 KG
-42 KG

mardi 14 janvier 2020
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BELKHIR
CASTRE
DEBRUYCKER
DONT
HONORE
HONOREZ
KOUAR

Kenza
Gaetane
Thibault
Aaron
Jade
Jade
Thibault
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JUDO CLUB QUESNOY SUR DEULE
-42 KG 3 DURNEZ Felix
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=

Comité Nord
JuDO

JUDO CLUB WERVICQUOIS

-42 KG N-C BILLAUT

-38 KG 7 DUCOULOMBIER
-60 KG 2 FIEVET

-34 KG N-C FOURMEAUX

mardi 14 janvier 2020

Alexis
Timeo
Hugo
Jean
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JUDO JUJITSU HALLUIN

-34 KG 3 AKKOUCHI Madiane
-38 KG 5 CARETTE Mathis
-55 KG 2 CHENOUFI llyes
-34 KG 5 LUTUN Clement
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Comité Nord
JuDO

LEERS OMNISPORTS A.M.

-40 KG N-C
-42 KG 5
-42 KG N-C
-44 KG 2
-36 KG 5

mardi 14 janvier 2020

BOUGHRARA
DUCORNAIT
GRESSIER
PUSLECKI
RAMOS-CYGAN

Elena
Loic
Thibault
Zelie
Ava
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LILLE U.C.JUDO

-28 KG
-44 KG
-34 KG
-44 KG
-38 KG
-40 KG
-36 KG
-40 KG
-32 KG
-38 KG
-40 KG
-42 KG
-27 KG
+66 KG
-38 KG
-46 KG

IZZ
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BOS
BOUDERSA
CHAKROUN
DABLEMENT

DEPERLECQUE MUNDUTI MAKIAD

KELLE KOSSO
KISSI

LABIAUX
LEEUWIN
LEFIEVRE
MALEK

Mbalanda gere Mefeng

NIATI
ROUAI
TOUAT
TROUILLET

Meline
Lina

Ziyed
Jade
Nathanael
Hawa
Ihsane
Lily rose
Germaine
Stanislas
Lina
Nolan
Nawfel
Abderahmane
Syfax
Charles
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=

Comité Nord
JuDO

UNION SPORTIVE BONDUOISE

-30 KG 3
-55 KG 1
-38 KG 5
-34 KG N-C
-46 KG N-C
-46 KG N-C
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BEURRIER
BOIS
CASTELAIN
DAIRIN
LEGAY
SERNICLAY

Arthur
Johss
Nathan
Gabriel
Nael
Lucas
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